FORM PTG-1595 (Rev. 6-93)	02-05-1	1999 SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
OSAS No. 0551-0011 (cop. 4/94)		
Tab settings = = = ▼	4000	
To the Honorable Commissioner of a	100960	198 jached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): MING CHING LIN	/25/99	2. Name and address of receiving party(les) Name: C.S. CONSER ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes No		Address: 5F, No. 501-12, Chung Cheng Road, Hsintien, Taipei Hsien
3. Nature of conveyance:		Taiwan, R.O.C.
© Assignment	☐ Merger	2380 2380
☐ Security Agreement	Change of Name	299
Q Other		City: Taipei Country: Taiwan, R.O.(
Execution Date:1/16/99		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Q Yes 20 No
4. Application number(s) or patent numb	ver(s):	
If this document is being filed togethe	r with a new application	on, the execution date of the application is: $\frac{1/16/99}{}$
A. Patent Application No.(s)	38018	B. Patent No.(s)
01/2		utached? C. Yee C. No
Name and address of party to whom concerning document should be mailed	orrespondence d:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: MORTON J. ROSENBERG, ESQ.		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
Internal Address: ROSENBERG, KLEIN &		12 Enclosed
BILKER		Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 3444 ELLICOTT SUITE 105	CENTER DRIVE	8. Deposit account number:
City: ELLICOTT CITY State: MI	ZIP: 21043	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
CALLS IMMERSON NO TARS IN	DO NOT USE	SE THIS SPACE
		E
 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief the original document. 		nation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy c
MORTON J. ROSENBERG	1 Lotte	~ 9 Dec 1/55/93
Name of Person Signing		Signature
Mail docume	nts to be recorded with re	required coverateet information to:
Comn	nissioner of Patents & Tra	aciemarics. Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

PATENT

REEL: 9736 FRAME: 0666

ASSIGNMENT

	(I) LIN MING CHING (FAMILY NAME:LIN)
(1-5) Insert Name(s) of Inventor(s).	. (2)
	(3)
	(4)
	(5)
	In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consid-
	erations paid to each of the undersigned, the undersigned agree(s) to assign, and hereby does assign, transfer and set over to
(6) Insert name of Assignee	(6) C.S.CONSER ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.
(7) Insert address of Assignee	(7) 5F, NO.501-12, CHUNG CHENG ROAD, HSINTIEN,
	TAIPEI HSIEN, TAIWAN, R.O.C. (hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entire right, title and interest for the United States, its territories, dependencies and possessions, in the invention, and all applications for patent and any Letters Patent which may be granted therefor, known as
(8) Insert Identification of	(8) STACKING TYPE CONNECTOR
Invention, such as Title, Case Number or Foreign Application Number	Application or Case No.
·	for which the undersigned has (have) executed an application for patent in the United States of America
(9) Insert Date of Signing of Application	(9) OH JANUARY 16, 1999
(10) Alternative identification for filed applications	(10) U.S. application Serial Number
divisional or reissue application Assignee may deem necessary or 2) The undersigned agree(concerning this application or coordinate in obtaining evidence and good agree) 3) The undersigned agree States patent to the Assignee. 4) The undersigned agree(ting the invention and improved ceedings regarding the invention 5) The undersigned herebothe United States resulting from signee, as Assignee of the entire herein assigned, and that he has 6) The undersigned herebotheric in assigned, and that he has condation which may be necondation of this document. 7) This Assignment shall the benefit of the heirs, executors, as a positive state of the serious whereof executors.	y authorize(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Letters Patents of a said application or any division or divisions or continuing applications thereof to the said Assemblers, and hereby covenants that he has (they have) full right to convey the entire interest (they have) not executed and will not execute, any agreement in conflict herewith. The grant(s) the firm of Rosenberg in the power to insert on this assignment any further cessary or destrable in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent Office for respectively. The production of the Assignee.
(1) Date JANUARY 16,	1999 of Inventor fun ming ching LIN MING CHING
(2) Date	Name of Inventor
(3) Date	Name of Inventor
(4) Date	Name of Inventor
•	Name of Inventor
Date	Witness
Date	Witness

RECORDED: 01/25/1999

PATENT REEL: 9736 FRAME: 0667